JANRS TLOOKEY %O, 1 (209) WELIL  O.T.-Hoane —CEX-GPO - 55 f
. 0 W,M/,
Geary District, Roane County, ¥, Va, - AL

By The Ohio Fuel 01l Co,

70188 Ve 4

- Drilling commenced Wov, 10, 1910, and completed, Jam, 25, 1911,

, Va,

Brillers, %sm Forrell and B4, Rurningsr,

Conductor, 16V, _
- Well shot Jan, 2654;421. _—
1/

6-5/8" threads, 15* &0,

_ Nov, 10, 1911,

Examinel and epproved by ®, %, Lange, Yoreman,

(Gopled fron Hecord Bocks of The Ohlo Fael 011 Co, by C, X, Ereds,

Top; -Bohtom; Thickness,

Conductor N 0 - 16 16
Red rock, slate, and shells °
Slate N 125 - Tho 15
Little Dunkard Sand 740 - 760 20
- 8lnte 760 - 765 5
Big Durkard Sand 765 - 860 95
Sand and shells 860 - 1570 70
Little Salt Sand - — 1570 = 1590 20
Slate 1590 - 1616 %
Big Salt Sand (water, 1715!) 1616 - 1792 176
Slate : : 1792 = 1809 17
Maxton Sand 1809 - 1874 66
Slate 1874 - 1892 18
Sandy 1ime 1892 - 1907 15
Broken 1ime 1907 - 1933 26
Little Lime 1933 - 1968 35
Fonctl Cave 1968 -~ 1978 10
Black lime shell 1978 - 1991 13
Big Lime (gas, 2027) 1991 - 2090 99
Biz Injun 3and (gas, 2097'; first ofl,
215-21231) 2090 - 2128 38
Potal depth 2138



